
NaOCl (10 ml per treatment)

EDTA (3 ml per treatment)

CHX (3 ml per treatment)

Cost per Treatment

Annual Cost*

Annual Savings After Switching
to Endodontic Solutions*

$0.91

$0.20

$0.20

$1.30

$1,434.31

$1,090.70

$0.83

$0.40

$0.45

$1.68

$1,849.20

$1,505.59

EdgeEndo
Solutions

Vista
Solutions

$0.00

$0.16

$0.16

$0.32

$352

Endodontic
 Solutions®

Total Annual Savings: $11,312.60

Stop overpaying for your Ultrasonics, Irrigation Instrumentation, and Solutions,
and save over $10,000/year* by switching to Engineered Endodontics.

*Savings based on a single clinician performing an average of 25 treatments per week, working an average of 44 weeks per year.

Cost per Tip (Average Price)

Cost per Treatment

Annual Cost*

Annual Savings After Switching
to Tün Ultrasonics®*

$80.00

$13.33

$4,000.00

$2,125.00

$25.00

$6.25

$1,875.00

Competitors
(Avg. Market Price)

Tün  
Ultrasonics®

Cost per Tip

Cost per Treatment (3 tips/treatment)

Annual Cost*

Annual Savings After Switching
to IrriGator Tips*

$1.04

$3.12

$3,432.00

$0.49

$1.47

$1,617.00

$1,815.00

$1.41

$4.23

$4,653.00

Vista-Probe
(Vista)

IrriGator™

Plus   
Max-i-Probe

(Dentsply)

$0.59

$1.77

$1,947.00

$2,706.00

IrriGator™

Pro   

$1.99

$5.97

$6,567.00

NaviTips
(Ultradent)

$0.99

$2.97

$3,267.00

$3,300.00

IrriGator™

Premium   

Cost per Tip

Cost per Treatment

Annual Cost*

Annual Savings After Switching
to Finishing Files*

$53.21

$5.32

$5,853.10

$4,390.10

$3.60

$3.60

$3,960.00

$2,497.00

$1.33

$1.33

$1,463.00

Endo Ultra EndoActivator Finishing Files™

*Savings based on a single clinician performing an 
 average of 25 treatments per week, working an average 
 of 44 weeks per year.


