endodontic° SOLUTIONS Finishing Files

engineered IRRIGATOR LÜN endodontics Ultrasonics

Stop overpaying for your Ultrasonics, Irrigation Instrumentation, and Solutions, and save over \$10,000/year* by switching to Engineered Endodontics.

*Savings based on a single clinician performing an average of 25 treatments per week, working an average of 44 weeks per year.

	EdgeEndo Solutions	Vista Solutions	Endodontic Solutions®			
NaOCI (10 ml per treatment)	\$0.91	\$0.83	\$0.00	endodontic	endodontic	endodontic
EDTA (3 ml per treatment)	\$0.20	\$0.40	\$0.16	ENANCED 6% SODIUM HYPOCHLOR INTERNATIONAL STATEMENT IN AN ADMINISTRATION OF THE PROPERTY OF T	BANGER 2% CHLORHEXIDINE GLUCOME	17% EDTA SOLUTION
CHX (3 ml per treatment)	\$0.20	\$0.45	\$0.16	INSTANCE VALUES. INSTANCE OF OR OR A STANCE SINGUISTING TO SOCIAL TO SUPPLY	Ciscount of ESL. Type 'Second sprops and intigation Sp. 196 Site was with the desired amount of CSL Plus".	INIT THE SIZE. THE THE SIZE AND THE SI
Cost per Treatment	\$1.30	\$1.68	\$0.32	Teaming 1 for 1 for solvent heading and solving information 1 on diversity before represent to be in protect, or yourse manue. Let the group or shared before a and purpless. The country of the solvent and purpless in the country of the country of the country of the forest and print before	WARNING: "NOT TO BE USED AS AN ORAL RISS!"	WARNING: CORROSIVE
Annual Cost*	\$1,434.31	\$1,849.20	\$352	loop out of the reach of children. And contact with skin and yes. She at cooksiled room hampanian SEF to 75°F (10°C-24°C). Protect from freezing and best.	WARNING: CORROSIVE Ness out of the reach of children. And contact with skin and eyes. Stre at controlled recent temperature 50° to 80°F (10°C-20°C).	farp out of the reacht of children Aud controlled reach and cyst Stars at controlled reach temperature SVF to SVF (1970-2970) Protect from tirecasing and heat.
Annual Savings After Switching to Endodontic Solutions*	\$1,090.70	\$1,505.59		No. 2 Company April 200 March 200 Ma	Notice from freezing and test. Notice from the first state of the fir	Management for the Paris of the
	Vista-Probe (Vista)	IrriGator™ Plus	Max-i-Probe (Dentsply)	IrriGator™ Pro	NaviTips (Ultradent)	IrriGator ™ Premium
Cost per Tip	\$1.04	\$0.49	\$1.41	\$0.59	\$1.99	\$0.99
Cost per Treatment (3 tips/treatment)	\$3.12	\$1.47	\$4.23	\$1.77	\$5.97	\$2.97
Annual Cost*	\$3,432.00	\$1,617.00	\$4,653.00	\$1,947.00	\$6,567.00	\$3,267.00
Annual Savings After Switching to IrriGator Tips*		\$1,815.00		\$2,706.00		\$3,300.00
•						

	Endo Ultra	EndoActivator	Finishing Files [™]
Cost per Tip	\$53.21	\$3.60	\$1.33
Cost per Treatment	\$5.32	\$3.60	\$1.33
Annual Cost*	\$5,853.10	\$3,960.00	\$1,463.00
Annual Savings After Switching to Finishing Files*	\$4,390.10	\$2,497.00	

	Competitors (Avg. Market Price)	Tün Ultrasonics [©]
Cost per Tip (Average Price)	\$80.00	\$25.00
Cost per Treatment	\$13.33	\$6.25
Annual Cost*	\$4,000.00	\$1,875.00
Annual Savings After Switching to Tün Ultrasonics®*	\$2,125.00	



*Savings based on a single clinician performing an average of 25 treatments per week, working an average of 44 weeks per year.

Total Annual Savings:

\$11,312.60